
Farwest can level 24ga to ½˝ thick material in widths 
up to 96˝ wide.

Whether you need Hot or Cold Rolled sheet, Floor 
Plate or P&O, Farwest has the ability to handle 
all of your cut-to-length needs. Farwest’s two coil 
leveling lines are your solution to reducing waste and 
maximizing your material usage. 

Need Galvanized or Galvannealed? Farwest has you 
covered.

Cut to Length
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S T A N D A R D S

Visit www.farweststeel.com for product, service & location information

VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON
509.765.1422
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

MEDFORD, OREGON
541.779.6620
Toll Free 800.547.9652
Steel.Medford.Sales@farweststeel.com

STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA
209.235.4659
Toll Free 866.706.5404
Steel.Stockton.Sales@farweststeel.com

RENTON, WASHINGTON
425.251.6300
Toll Free 800.548.6623
Steel.Renton.Sales@farweststeel.com

EUGENE, OREGON
541.686.2000
Toll Free 800.452.5091
Steel.Eugene.Sales@farweststeel.com

BOISE, IDAHO
208.336.2410
Toll Free 800.632.5951
Steel.Boise.Sales@farweststeel.com

BEAM YARD - VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Beam.Sales@farweststeel.com

SPOKANE VALLEY, WASHINGTON
509.866.7999
Toll Free 800.562.7803
Steel.Spokane.Sales@farweststeel.com

WASILLA, ALASKA
Weld Air Alaska
907.373.2000
www.weldair.com/contact

TUCSON, ARIZONA
Superior Steel Supply
520.623.6318
Info@superiorsteelsupply.com

Bradbury eDrive System
Thickness .......................................................... 14ga to 1/2”
Width .................................................................. 36” to 96”
Length Range.................................................. 48” to 650”
Length Tolerance........................................... -0 + 1/2"
Square Tolerance........................................... 1/4"
Maximum Length Change Per Coil......Up to 5 lengths
Stencil..................................................................Grade, Size, Heat
Grade Range:
•	 ASTM A36
•	 ASTM A572 GR 50
•	 ASTM A656 GR 80
•	 Grade 100
•	 ASTM A1011
•	 Floor Plate
•	 Pickled and Oil

Red Bud Precision Blanking Line
Thickness ............................................................24ga to 3/16”
Width ....................................................................36” to 60”
Length Range....................................................10” to 240”
Length Tolerance.............................................-0 + 1/4"
Square Tolerance.............................................1/8"
Maximum Length Change Per Coil........Up to 5 lengths
Stencil....................................................................NA
Grade Range:
•	 ASTM A36
•	 ASTM A1008
•	 ASTM A606
•	 ASTM A1011
•	 Pickled and Oil
•	 Galvanized
•	 Galvannealed
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